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AFRRI Ronda Dudley ronda.dudley.ctr@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9818 Marco Hernandez marco.hernandez.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-0433 Lidia Soliszewska ls-johnson@hjf.org 240-694-2182
ANE Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Tina Progar christina.beagin.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-1241 Dakshina Baugh dbaugh@hjf.org 240-694-2185
APG Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Gale Morgan gale.morgan.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-3986 Jamie Chang jchang@hjf.org 240-694-2241
APG Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Monica Rosenquist monica.rosenquist.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-319-4209 Jamie Chang jchang@hjf.org 240-694-2241
BID Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Hueling Evans hueling.evans.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-2291 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
BIO Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Karen Williams karen.williams@usuhs.edu 301-295-3552 Jennifer Jackson jjackson@hjf.org 240-694-2144
CNRM Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Kirsten Youngren kirsten.youngren.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-319-0610 Yongkang Qiu yqiu@hjf.org 240-694-2174
CNRM Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Leslie Sawyers leslie.sawyers.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-319-0607 Yongkang Qiu yqiu@hjf.org 240-694-2174
CNRM Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Sarah Fitzsimmons sarah.fitzsimmons.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-319-0606 Yongkang Qiu yqiu@hjf.org 240-694-2174
CNRM Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Victory Truc Vy Nguyen truc-vy.nguyen.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-319-0608 Yongkang Qiu yqiu@hjf.org 240-694-2175
CPDR PI Dept location resadmin@usuhs.edu (301) 295-3303 Adam Dimke adimke@cpdr.org 301-319-2929 Dakshina Baugh dbaugh@hjf.org 240-694-2185
DER Yvette Prince yvette.prince@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9815 Peter Okagaki peter.okagaki.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-9503 Jamie Chang jchang@hjf.org 240-694-2241
FAM  Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Marco Hernandez marco.hernandez.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-0433 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
GSN Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Tina Progar christina.beagin.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-1241 Jamie Chang jchang@hjf.org 240-694-2241
IDCRP Ronda Dudley ronda.dudley.ctr@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9818
LRC Yvette Prince yvette.prince@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9815
MED (Dr. Scott) Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Marco Hernandez marco.hernandez.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-0433 Jennifer Jackson jjackson@hjf.org 240-694-2144
MED (all others) Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Tina Progar christina.beagin.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-1241 Jennifer Jackson jjackson@hjf.org 240-694-2144
MEH Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134
MEM  Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Hueling Evans hueling.evans.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-2291 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
MEM (HPL) Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Stacey Zeno stacey.zeno.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-9646 Carlos Larios clarios@hjf.org 240-694-2611
MIC Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Kim Boxley kimberly.boxley.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-9617 Yongkang Qiu yqiu@hjf.org 240-694-2174
MIC Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Lori Patchan lori.patchan.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-3900 Yongkang Qiu yqiu@hjf.org 240-694-2174
MPS Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Angela Carpenter angela.carpenter.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-3672 Jennifer Jackson jjackson@hjf.org 240-694-2144
MPS (CDP) Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Amanda Milochik amilochik@deploymentpsych.org, 301-295-4140 Harry Bullerdiek hbullerdiek@hjf.org 402-416-2591
MPS (CHD) Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Melissa Bradshaw melissa.bradshaw.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-0864 Jennifer Jackson jjackson@hjf.org 240-694-2144
NEU   Yvette Prince yvette.prince@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9815 Tina Progar christina.beagin.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-1241 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
NEU   Yvette Prince yvette.prince@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9815 Hueling Evans hueling.evans.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-2291 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
OBG Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Hueling Evans hueling.evans.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-2291 Jamie Chang jchang@hjf.org 240-694-2241
PAT Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Marta Krzywucki marta.krzywucki.ctr@usuhs.edu, 301-295-3451 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
PED Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Marco Hernandez marco.hernandez.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-0433 Jamie Chang jchang@hjf.org 240-694-2241
PHA Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816 Judy Richardson judy.richardson.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-3228 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
PMB Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Hang Tran hang.tran.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-3716 Lidia Soliszewska ls-johnson@hjf.org 240-694-2182
PMB Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Lihn Nguyen linh.nguyen.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-3170 Lidia Soliszewska ls-johnson@hjf.org 240-694-2182
PMR Yvette Prince yvette.prince@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9815
PRS Yvette Prince yvette.prince@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9815
PSY (CSTS Dr. Cozza) Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Freda Denis-Cooper freda.denis-cooper.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-3074 Vivian Wong vwong@hjf.org 240-694-2263
PSY Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Peter Okagaki peter.okagaki.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-9503 Vivian Wong vwong@hjf.org 240-694-2263
RAD Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Marco H./Gale M. marco.hernandez.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-0433 Mai Bui mbui@hjf.org 240-694-2236
SIM Bonnie Van Veldhuizen bonnie.vanveldhuizen@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9816
SVP Yvette Prince yvette.prince@usuhs.edu (301) 295-9815
SUR Kiesha Drake kiesha.drake@usuhs.edu (301) 295-2107 Peter Okagaki peter.okagaki.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-295-9503 Dakshina Baugh dbaugh@hjf.org 240-694-2185
TSNRP Sharde Randall sharde.randall@usuhs.edu (301) 295-5134 Dawn Lea dawn.lea.ctr@usuhs.edu 301-319-0596 Carlos Larios clarios@hjf.org 240-694-2611
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AFRRI Armed Forces Radiobiology Research Institute
ANE Anesthesiology
APG Anatomy, Physiology and Genetics
BID Biomedical Informatics Department
BIO Biochemistry
CNRM Center for Neuroscience and Regenerative Medicine
CPDR Center for Prostate Disease Research
DER Dermatology
FAP  Family Medicine (formerly Family Practice Medicine)
GSN Graduate School of Nursing
LRC Learning Resource Center
IDCRP Infectious Disease Clinical Research Program
MED Medicine
MED MIM Medicine - Military Internal Medicine
MEH Military History
MEM  Military and Emergency Medicine
MEM BLIP Military and Emergency Medicine - Blast Lethality and Injury Program
MIC Microbiology
MPS Medical & Clinical Psychiatry
MPS CHD Medical & Clinical Psychiatry (Center for Health Disparities)
MPS CDP Medical & Clinical Psychiatry - Center for Deployment Psychology
NCDMPH National Center for Disaster Medicine and Public Health
NEU   Neurology
OBG Obstetrics and Gynecology
PAT Pathology
PED Pediatrics
PHA Pharmacology
PMB Preventive Medicine & Biometrics
PMR Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
PRS President's Office
PSY Psychiatry
PSY CSTS Psychiatry (Center for the Study of Traumatic Stress)
RAD Radiology
SIM Simulation Center
SUR Surgery
SVP Senior Vice President
TSNRP Tri-Services Nursing Research Program


